
SATURDAY PEE WEE - 19 ENTRIES

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 77 ENTRIES -  Paid Out $2,233

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

11 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 14.701 1D 1 $ 46

9 MACK  TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY 15.561 1D 2 $ 39

4 FRANKIE VENABLE SOMERSET, WI PEBBLES 15.947 1D 3 $ 33

5 ARIANA BORICH HERMANTOWN, MN BRAVE 18.888 1D 4 $ 25

12 JOSEPHINE HEDIN NORTH BRANCH, MN MAYNARD 23.002 1D 5 $ 19

7 KENZI PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI TIZZ 23.443 1D 6 $ 13

16 JONAH BELANGER SILVER BAY, MN STARLIGHTS PAR THREE 24.952 1D 7 $ 10

6 OAKLEY ANDERSON WELCH, MN GENUINE SHOTA PEPPY 28.627 1D 8 $ 8

15 KALVIN LEMER DRAKE, ND THUNDER 30.324 1D 9 $ -

18 SAILOR BROOKS HOLCOMBE, WI MARY JANE 31.687 1D 10 $ -

14 BRYNLEE BACHMAN , BUBBLES 37.243 1D 11 $ -

17 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI HICKORY 38.059 1D 12 $ -

19 JOSEPHINE HEDIN NORTH BRANCH, MN MISSY 916.843 $ -

3 DEKLYNN WIDMER MILACA, MN AN COWGIRL UP 918.304 $ -

1 EMMA VARPNESS CANLEY, MN LUCY 923.325 $ -

8 PIPER VARPNESS CANLEY, MN LUCY 926.353 $ -

10 ALLISON KELLEY WEBSTER, WI BLADE 936.865 $ -

2 WESTIN BACHMAN FINLAYSON, MN MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO 999.999 $ -

13 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings

46 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 14.601 1D 1 $ 313



DCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN RDC FIRE FAME N WINE 14.748 1D 2 $ 234

14 MYA ZIMMERMAN BOVEY, MN FIREWATER STONES 14.753 1D 3 $ 156

47 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN FAITHFUL FLAZEN 14.761 1D 4 $ 78

16 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 14.789 1D 5 $ -

21 ISABEL ANDERSON WASECA, MN TRES MASTER ROLL 14.814 1D 6 $ -

37 MJ RALSTON SHELLSBURG, IA DAKOTA BUCK BAR 14.886 1D 7 $ -

41 SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 14.886 1D 7 $ -

9 MJ RALSTON SHELLSBURG, IA MAGS FABULOUS FRENCH 14.887 1D 9 $ -

17 NAYELI ZIDARICH GRAND RAPIDS, MN FIREWATER TOLLTAC 14.888 1D 10 $ -

61 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 14.917 1D 11 $ -

DCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 14.987 1D 12 $ -

2 IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 14.991 1D 13 $ -

DCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 14.994 1D 14 $ -

19 MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN FUELMYSEVENTYFIVEBUG 15.025 1D 15 $ -

FCO TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 15.028 1D 16 $ -

44 HALEY MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN REIGN AND HALE 15.040 1D 17 $ -

FCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN CR FRENCHIES A PRO 15.048 1D 18 $ -

DCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN BATMANS HIGH FAME 15.058 1D 19 $ -

1 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 15.059 1D 20 $ -

31 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 15.064 1D 21 $ -

29 ABBY PETERSON SOUTH RANGE, WI ILL BRING YA FLOWERS 15.086 1D 22 $ -

12 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.109 2D 1 $ 268

50 BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.195 2D 2 $ 201

63 HADLEE WIDMER MILACA, MN ROMANCE EM UP GUY 15.231 2D 3 $ 134



45 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN THIS CHETS SPECIAL 15.233 2D 4 $ 67

30 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRETS 15.238 2D 5 $ -

36 CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.291 2D 6 $ -

5 MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.329 2D 7 $ -

8 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 15.389 2D 8 $ -

18 LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN NEIL 15.406 2D 9 $ -

4 MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.469 2D 10 $ -

40 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN LUCKY N RARE 15.541 2D 11 $ -

53 NOELLE MARTENSON APPLE VALLEY , MN PEPPYS JACKPOT WHIM 15.572 2D 12 $ -

52 MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.573 2D 13 $ -

FCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA WISE GUY 15.587 2D 14 $ -

FCO INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 15.600 2D 15 $ -

57 ARI STEWART WALKER, MN PR SHINES MISS POCO 15.641 3D 1 $ 179

FCO TREVYN DAULTON JAMESTOWN, ND BULLYS DOT TA HEAVEN 15.743 3D 2 $ 134

7 LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.807 3D 3 $ 89

15 HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.814 3D 4 $ 45

10 BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 15.882 3D 5 $ -

48 TAYLOR FREMMING ROTHSCHILD, WI SADIE WALLA WALLA 15.908 3D 6 $ -

23 NOELLE MARTENSON APPLE VALLEY , MN BB A SPEICAL FEATURE 15.915 3D 7 $ -

42 BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI MISS DRY DUAL PEPTO 16.009 3D 8 $ -

DCO MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 16.096 3D 9 $ -

51 OLIVIA PEDERSON OSCEOLA, WI NYLA 16.144 4D 1 $ 134

55 HOLLY BELANGER SILVER BAY, MN STARLIGHTS PAR THREE 16.276 4D 2 $ 100

58 KEAIRA COLEMAN ESKO, MN BUGSY 16.366 4D 3 $ 67



60 ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE, MN BIG CASH FRENCH LADY 16.389 4D 4 $ 33

56 KAILYNN ROUSSELANGE WAVERLY, MN HESA STREAKIN HAZARD 16.531 4D 5 $ -

54 ELLA SWENSON NORTH BRANCH, MN TEXX 16.587 4D 6 $ -

62 ARAYA COLEMAN ESKO, MN DUKE 16.731 4D 7 $ -

33 ANNABEL BENZ APPLE VALLEY, MN GABBY 16.780 4D 8 $ -

59 CARVER STEWART WALKER, MN QUICK SILVER FLASH 16.844 4D 9 $ -

3 TAYLOR FREMMING ROTHSCHILD, WI PEAR A SATIN N SMOKE 17.026 4D 10 $ -

43 ASHLEY OSNESS BLOOMINGTON, MN MANGO 17.042 4D 11 $ -

24 ELLE VOLOVSEK PENELOPE 17.112 4D 12 $ -
64 ELLA SWENSON NORTH BRANCH, MN CHASE 17.206 4D 13 $ -

25 AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TWEETIE 17.471 4D 14 $ -
DCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN BATMANS WILD FLOWER 914.676 $ -
DCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 914.703 $ -
20 MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 914.755 $ -
11 ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN GOLDEN JOR JR 915.043 $ -
27 ANIKA MADSON FINLAYSON, MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 915.135 $ -
6 SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIT RAMBO 915.192 $ -

DCO INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI HIGH SUMMER FROST 915.345 $ -
49 CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 915.473 $ -
38 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LENAS HALFPINT ANNIE 915.560 $ -

DCO TREVYN DAULTON JAMESTOWN, ND A SMART LIL EFFORT 915.561 $ -
26 HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 915.840 $ -
39 ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN STREAMING RIVER 915.943 $ -
34 KEIRA GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN STRIDING WILLY 916.176 $ -
35 BRISA GILJE ROSEMOUNT, MN REVIEW 917.334 $ -
22 GRACE SIERA DEER PARK, WI A STREAK OF SKEETER 999.999 $ -
32 LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 999.999 $ -
13 JENNA SCHULTZ MONTEVIDEO, MN SO STREAKING SLICK 1899.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing  Earnings 
DCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.161 1D 1 $ 965
FCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI TRES MACHOS 14.206 1D 2 $ 827
17 JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 14.314 1D 3 $ 690

DCO PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.353 1D 4 $ 552
78 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 14.368 1D 5 $ 368

FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN WONDER IF IM LUCKY 14.368 1D 5 $ 368
57 DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.393 1D 7 $ 276

DCO KARA THELL WRENSHALL, MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 14.422 1D 8 $ 230
FCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN GOOD REPUTATION 14.457 1D 9 $ 161
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DCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 14.457 1D 9 $ 161
DCO LAUREN DEROUCHEY CLARION, IA KANDY KRUSH 14.488 1D 11 $ -
16 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 14.511 1D 12 $ -

103 STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKIN 14.525 1D 13 $ -
DCO TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN TS SHAKE EM TEDI 14.530 1D 14 $ -
DCO TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 14.540 1D 15 $ -
FCO CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 14.545 1D 16 $ -
DCO EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA FAMOUS LOVE BUG 14.586 1D 17 $ -
YCO MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN PROFITS PAYTON PAGE 14.601 1D 18 $ -
DCO MASHA SEKER RICE, MN ONE QUICK NACHO 14.646 1D 19 $ -
DCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI STREAKING SAVANNAH 14.678 2D 1 $ 804
DCO SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 14.702 2D 2 $ 690
111 JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.718 2D 3 $ 575
DCO STEPHANIE KLEIDON NORTH BRANCH, MN UP THE ANTE GUY 14.722 2D 4 $ 460
DCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN RDC FIRE FAME N WINE 14.748 2D 5 $ 345
YCO MYA ZIMMERMAN BOVEY, MN FIREWATER STONES 14.753 2D 6 $ 268
YCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN FAITHFUL FLAZEN 14.761 2D 7 $ 230
86 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI JLZ CAN YOU FRENCH 14.779 2D 8 $ 172

DCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND VITE 14.779 2D 8 $ 172
DCO FAITH KONING WADENA, MN SPLASH OF REIGN 14.781 2D 10 $ 115
YCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 14.789 2D 11 $ -
85 MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 14.797 2D 12 $ -
14 RACHEL WERKMAN WELLSBURG, IA THREE OHS LASTFAME 14.799 2D 13 $ -

YCO ISABEL ANDERSON WASECA, MN TRES MASTER ROLL 14.814 2D 14 $ -
116 DANIELLE VILLENEUVE MAPLE LAKE, MN FC CLASSIC RED BULLY 14.815 2D 15 $ -
FCO SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN NICKS RARE WARRIOR 14.815 2D 15 $ -
FCO CADYN NELSON BUFFALO, MN PALS TALENTED GUY 14.827 2D 17 $ -
59 JANELLE BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI SNIPPYS GOGO DRIFT 14.843 2D 18 $ -

FCO AMBER SORENSON STARBACH, MN FLO ME AWAY 14.847 2D 19 $ -
88 COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WAGERONASHARPWARBAR 14.853 2D 20 $ -

DCO ISABELLE ANDERSON SITSTILL LOOKPRETTY 14.865 2D 21 $ -
84 TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 14.873 2D 22 $ -

YCO MJ RALSTON SHELLSBURG, IA DAKOTA BUCK BAR 14.886 2D 23 $ -
YCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 14.886 2D 23 $ -
YCO MJ RALSTON SHELLSBURG, IA MAGS FABULOUS FRENCH 14.887 2D 25 $ -
YCO NAYELI ZIDARICH GRAND RAPIDS, MN FIREWATER TOLLTAC 14.888 2D 26 $ -
28 RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 14.895 2D 27 $ -

YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 14.917 2D 28 $ -
FCO BERLYNN WALLER MEDELIA, MN SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS 14.928 2D 29 $ -
FCO ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN THE SWEETEST GOODBYE 14.935 2D 30 $ -
DCO SHELBY SALOKAR TAYLORS FALLS, MN HALO EFFECT 14.937 2D 31 $ -
DCO SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 14.939 2D 32 $ -
FCO MASHA SEKER RICE, MN TWISTED MOVE 14.948 2D 33 $ -
FCO ASHLEY PETERSON BIRNAMWOOD, WI AINT SEEN DARLIN YET 14.950 2D 34 $ -
98 JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 14.952 2D 35 $ -
46 LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 14.957 2D 36 $ -

FCO MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN SECRET TA SUCCESS 14.975 2D 37 $ -
DCO COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WBT FAMOUS BARTENDER 14.984 2D 38 $ -
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DCO SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 14.987 2D 39 $ -
25 ANGIE MURRAY MENOMONIE, WI THREES R WILD 14.990 2D 40 $ -

YCO IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 14.991 2D 41 $ -
DCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 14.994 2D 42 $ -
DCO CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN STILETTOS N WISKY 14.999 2D 43 $ -
YCO MASON MARES ANNANDALE, MN FUELMYSEVENTYFIVEBUG 15.025 2D 44 $ -
FCO TESSA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI GUY STOLI MY GAL 15.028 2D 45 $ -
DCO TAYLOR ANDERSON WASECA, MN VF IRONMAN 15.032 2D 46 $ -
DCO ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN SS FLIRTN WITH FLING 15.037 2D 47 $ -
YCO HALEY MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN REIGN AND HALE 15.040 2D 48 $ -
DCO TREVYN DAULTON LANGDON, ND SO TINKIN SOCKSY 15.042 2D 49 $ -
DCO MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN WHYCANTWEBEFRIENDS 15.045 2D 50 $ -
FCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN CR FRENCHIES A PRO 15.048 2D 51 $ -
DCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOLLIED UP LEO 15.049 2D 52 $ -
50 KARA WARMKA MANKATO, MN LET A BULLY DO IT 15.053 2D 53 $ -

DCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN BATMANS HIGH FAME 15.058 2D 54 $ -
YCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN ROBSUNNYSHI 15.059 2D 55 $ -
FCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN WATCH ME GOGO 15.059 2D 55 $ -
YCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN JWT I MAYBE HAUL IT 15.064 2D 57 $ -
DCO SIERRA FJORDEN FREDERIC, WI YO SHEZDRIFTINTAFAME 15.073 2D 58 $ -
DCO MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.077 2D 59 $ -
YCO ABBY PETERSON SOUTH RANGE, WI ILL BRING YA FLOWERS 15.086 2D 60 $ -
83 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI A BLUE COYOTE 15.097 2D 61 $ -

YCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.109 2D 62 $ -
63 EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 15.110 2D 63 $ -

DCO KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 15.115 2D 64 $ -
FCO JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS 15.127 2D 65 $ -
FCO ALESHA SVEEN WHALAN, MN STREAKING FLAMANGO 15.131 2D 66 $ -
10 AMBER CRANDALL REMER, MN MISS FIREWATER LADY 15.148 2D 67 $ -
91 KATIE STENROOS SUPERIOR, WI GAMBLIN ON FAME 15.150 2D 68 $ -
79 EMILY OMAN DEER PARK, WI GUYZ FIRST CALL 15.158 2D 69 $ -

DCO TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.159 2D 70 $ -
DCO ISABELLE ANDERSON MY WIFE RAN OFF 15.163 3D 1 $ 644
DCO VICTORIA VITERI MONTICELLO, MN SEEKIN CHICKS 15.165 3D 2 $ 552
FCO DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN WAGON JESS FLYIN 15.170 3D 3 $ 460
12 COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN PACKIN FRENCH PONY 15.172 3D 4 $ 368

DCO TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.174 3D 5 $ 276
FCO BERGAN BUESSER EAU CLAIRE, WI FAMOUSLY KISSED 15.178 3D 6 $ 215
FCO MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN CATS LAST STING 15.179 3D 7 $ 184
FCO LAUREN KINNING NEW LONDON, WI FIRST SPECIAL FLING 15.183 3D 8 $ 153
DCO LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORSEDGYCHIC 15.188 3D 9 $ 123
YCO BRISTOL OSBORN HOLCOMBE, WI LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.195 3D 10 $ 92
92 KIM MEADOR LUCK, WI BILLS SPECIAL CASH 15.199 3D 11 $ -

DCO JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI MSGUYDED 15.201 3D 12 $ -
DCO CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI LLP MISS JESS 15.216 3D 13 $ -
DCO WHITNEY REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN SILVERADOS FOXY STYLE 15.216 3D 13 $ -
108 MAGGIE MUELLER PORT WING, WI J BAR T VOODOO MAN 15.219 3D 15 $ -
81 RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.225 3D 16 $ -
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FCO GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN JACKED UP GATER 15.227 3D 17 $ -
YCO HADLEE WIDMER MILACA, MN ROMANCE EM UP GUY 15.231 3D 18 $ -
51 MORGAN MAHLEN WATERTOWN, SD OLENAS PERK TA FAME 15.232 3D 19 $ -

YCO MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN THIS CHETS SPECIAL 15.233 3D 20 $ -
FCO DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN FYRE BREATHIN DRAGON 15.237 3D 21 $ -
89 NATALIE BUGLIOSI HERMANTOWN, MN FRENCHMANS PEPPER 15.238 3D 22 $ -

YCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRETS 15.238 3D 22 $ -
72 MACKENZIE GLAB OSCEOLA, WI PEPPER DRY DOC JR 15.240 3D 24 $ -
77 TRACY BENZ AITKIN, MN MILLY 15.241 3D 25 $ -

FCO GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN FROSTY THE STONE MAN 15.246 3D 26 $ -
DCO SHELBY HAGENE RIVER FALLS, WI ROYALS LEGACY BAR 15.255 3D 27 $ -
37 MICHELLE STEELE PINE CITY, MN JAX 15.258 3D 28 $ -

DCO ALLISON SCHNEIDER OGDEN, IA SPICY PUMPKIN LATTE 15.283 3D 29 $ -
DCO ISABELLE ANDERSON GALS A BLAZIN 15.285 3D 30 $ -
15 SARAH JACOBSON HASTINGS, MN TRES MY STARS 15.288 3D 31 $ -

DCO ASHLEY CRAIG CORCORAN, MN RUNNIN REDD LIGHTS 15.289 3D 32 $ -
YCO CALLIE JO JOHNSON MAPLE, WI RARELY JUDGING 15.291 3D 33 $ -
73 CHELSEA JACOBSON ANDOVER, MN AWESOME SAUCEY 15.305 3D 34 $ -
71 BOBBI JO HUSMOEN GALESVILLE, WI TRES TEQUILAS 15.306 3D 35 $ -
32 HANNAH ZIMMER , A SMOOTH DASHER 15.316 3D 36 $ -

YCO MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.329 3D 37 $ -
122 SHIAN HOYT BINFORD, ND VALIANT VIXEN 15.351 3D 38 $ -
DCO DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 15.355 3D 39 $ -
DCO NICOLE VANWELL WATERTOWN, SD SLICK VELVET KAT 15.355 3D 39 $ -
DCO MELISSA WILLIAMS TWO HARBORS, MN SIXY FRENCH FLING 15.368 3D 41 $ -
FCO MORGAN DALCHOW MAYER, MN JS TRES STARLIGHT 15.372 3D 42 $ -

9 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN BORN FOUR SUMMER 15.382 3D 43 $ -
FCO MARANDA WARBELTON WATERTOWN, WI SHEZ GOT DA POINT 15.388 3D 44 $ -
YCO BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI BOONS PROM ONE SHOT 15.389 3D 45 $ -
109 CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 15.406 3D 46 $ -
YCO LACY JORGENSEN ASKOV, MN NEIL 15.406 3D 46 $ -
52 KAYLA JOHNSON OSCEOLA, WI BW DOUBLE THE FAME 15.413 3D 48 $ -

DCO OLIVIA ABT WESTBY, WI ARC PISTOLPACKNREYX 15.419 3D 49 $ -
DCO SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.422 3D 50 $ -
FCO KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND STAYIN YOUR OWN LANE 15.428 3D 51 $ -
DCO GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN IRIS HIGHEST HONOR 15.442 3D 52 $ -
21 BERLYNN WALLER MADELIA, MN SNIPS SCOTTISH ROCK 15.443 3D 53 $ -
65 STEPHANIE OACHS HARRIS, MN OLD SORRELS TANQUERY 15.443 3D 53 $ -

FCO BOBBI JO BOHLMAN ANTIGO, WI NDR FURYONTHETURNPIKE 15.444 3D 55 $ -
20 HALEY PSYCK FINLAYSON, MN MCCUES TWO TIME N BOO 15.447 3D 56 $ -
62 KATIE DAHLBERG SUPERIOR, WI CPR IMA DRIFT CORONA 15.454 3D 57 $ -

FCO REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD QUEEN OF THE KNIGHT 15.462 3D 58 $ -
44 DEB SMITH SIREN, WI EYE FLY FIRST CLASS 15.464 3D 59 $ -

YCO MYLEE TRIMBLE ANNANDALE, MN HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.469 3D 60 $ -
8 JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.472 3D 61 $ -

DCO CHLOE BEUCH JORDAN, MN FLYIN A LIL WESTERN 15.480 3D 62 $ -
DCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI PADDYS KANDY PANTIES 15.482 3D 63 $ -
56 EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.513 3D 64 $ -
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FCO MAREN LUDEMANN BUFFALO, MN CANDY ON A MISSION 15.525 3D 65 $ -
96 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 15.540 3D 66 $ -

YCO SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN LUCKY N RARE 15.541 3D 67 $ -
DCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI PATTYS LUCKY JETTA 15.544 3D 68 $ -
YCO MADILYN MARES ANNANDALE, MN CHARGING RUGGED LARK 15.573 3D 69 $ -
27 KAITLYN PETERSON HAGER CITY, WI GIFTED IN GOLD 15.577 3D 70 $ -
48 JENNIFER STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN DASHIN LIL RICOCHET 15.580 3D 71 $ -

FCO KAMBRIA LEPAGE BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA WISE GUY 15.587 3D 72 $ -
FCO EMMA JORDAN FORT DODGE, IA ALLREDE SEEKIN BIDS 15.592 3D 73 $ -
FCO INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI FABS FRENCH ANGEL 15.600 3D 74 $ -
DCO HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LEANIN ON A LINCOLN 15.608 3D 75 $ -
DCO BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN CUDAS FURY 15.610 3D 76 $ -
69 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.613 3D 77 $ -
19 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PFF PAINTIN ON A FURY 15.621 3D 78 $ -
58 AMBER CRANDALL REMER, MN BATMANS ROYAL GIRL 15.633 3D 79 $ -
11 STEPHANIE OACHS HARRIS, MN CD CLAIM TA FAME 15.639 3D 80 $ -

YCO ARI STEWART WALKER, MN PR SHINES MISS POCO 15.641 3D 81 $ -
33 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI GOODTIME COWBOY 15.648 3D 82 $ -
34 ELLE SEAVER CLEVELAND, MN HONORABLE AND WILD 15.657 3D 83 $ -

112 DANIELLE ROBSON ROBERTS, WI MT MATTI JAZZ 15.662 4D 1 $ 483
FCO JACY GRIEVES SOUTH SIOUX CITY, NE TIMETO BE FAST 15.666 4D 2 $ 414
119 MIA DESY EMBARRASS, MN VF RUNAWAY SIXES 15.667 4D 3 $ 345
FCO PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA DHR COUNTRY GIRL 15.687 4D 4 $ 276
FCO ALANA WILLUMSEN HIXTON, WI TURBOS SMOOTH FIRE 15.694 4D 5 $ 207

2 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA SMART FRECKLES REVENGE 15.695 4D 6 $ 161
42 KARLA RIGGS SHEVLIN, MN COWBOYS PERFECT HARMONY 15.714 4D 7 $ 138
13 KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKING AROUND THE CLOCK 15.715 4D 8 $ 115
45 JESSICA CRNOBRNA BETHEL, MN ROCKIN BETH 15.726 4D 9 $ 92
41 EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THROTTLE TA FAME 15.730 4D 10 $ 69

FCO TREVYN DAULTON JAMESTOWN, ND BULLYS DOT TA HEAVEN 15.743 4D 11 $ -
87 MADISON STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN TF FROSTY FRENCH ROSE 15.769 4D 12 $ -
3 MICKEY ZAPPA WYOMING, MN ROWDY BLUE JUNE 15.771 4D 13 $ -

DCO SAMANTHA GLEITER LAKEVILLE, MN STEALIN THE JUDGE 15.771 4D 13 $ -
64 COURTNEY BASSUENER BROOK PARK, MN TCR MOVIN TO COWTOWN 15.775 4D 15 $ -
6 HAILEY MUELLER ROBERTS, WI ROCKIN THIS GAME 15.797 4D 16 $ -

24 AMANDA GEORGES LONG PRAIRIE, MN RH WANNA BE BLUE 15.801 4D 17 $ -
YCO LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 15.807 4D 18 $ -
YCO HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.814 4D 19 $ -
39 MELINDA MUELLER ROBERTS, WI SKATS WILDCAT 15.819 4D 20 $ -
68 ALEX SCHWANDT STACY, MN PADDYS O CAT 15.819 4D 20 $ -

110 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 15.820 4D 22 $ -
75 HALEY PSYCK FINLAYSON, MN WT FANCY PANTS 15.828 4D 23 $ -

FCO EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN R U FREAKIN STREAKIN 15.835 4D 24 $ -
FCO FAITH GUSTAFSON WOOD LAKE, MN STREAKIN FRENCH ALBA 15.845 4D 25 $ -
YCO BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 15.882 4D 26 $ -
FCO JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 15.884 4D 27 $ -
61 JACKIE DALCHOW MAYER, MN BE LIKE SLICK 15.887 4D 28 $ -

FCO PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA BUSY BNA LEGEND 15.902 4D 29 $ -



FCO ARIANA RUDIGER MENOMONIE, WI PCR ROYAL DASH 15.907 4D 30 $ -
YCO TAYLOR FREMMING ROTHSCHILD, WI SADIE WALLA WALLA 15.908 4D 31 $ -
70 BROOKE STRAND ALEXANDRIA, MN DRIFTWOODS GALLERY 15.917 4D 32 $ -

100 JOHN ERICKSON WINONA, MN REGAL WOODROW 15.923 4D 33 $ -
113 ELIZABETH DZIUK FINLAYSON, MN HH GUNSLINGER 15.933 4D 34 $ -

4 JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.938 4D 35 $ -
30 DAKOTAH EVERS MAKININ, MN RARE NUFF TO STARE 15.941 4D 36 $ -

105 SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 15.953 4D 37 $ -
95 CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 15.962 4D 38 $ -

104 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 15.983 4D 39 $ -
FCO KRISTIN OLSON WATKINS, MN HEART OF A FRENCHMAN 15.985 4D 40 $ -
FCO GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN TOO REDNICK TO FLIRT 16.002 4D 41 $ -
YCO BELLA VENABLE SOMERSET, WI MISS DRY DUAL PEPTO 16.009 4D 42 $ -
FCO DANIELLE YOREK RANDALL, MN ROCKIN IN THE REIGN 16.010 4D 43 $ -
DCO OLIVIA BOGENHOLM MOOSE LAKE, MN EASY MISS TACTAFAME 16.038 4D 44 $ -
FCO RYAN EBLIN BREEZY POINT, MN HLH SHAWNES LADY LEO 16.068 4D 45 $ -
40 ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA TIE DYED BANDIT 16.072 4D 46 $ -

DCO KATIE MURPHY NECEDAH, WI SR CLASSICAL FAME 16.074 4D 47 $ -
FCO STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN DIVAS REIGNING RUM 16.075 4D 48 $ -
DCO LEAH SAWITZKE MOSINEE, WI VALERIE FORKLAND 16.090 4D 49 $ -
DCO MELODY SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI HEZA SLY MOONBUG 16.096 4D 50 $ -
YCO OLIVIA PEDERSON OSCEOLA, WI NYLA 16.144 4D 51 $ -
FCO AMANDA HARVEY NEW LONDON, WI TBT INSPIRATION 16.231 5D 1 $ 322
90 MONICA JENSON WYOMING, MN HARD RIGHT HOOK 16.267 5D 2 $ 276

114 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 16.273 5D 3 $ 230
YCO HOLLY BELANGER SILVER BAY, MN STARLIGHTS PAR THREE 16.276 5D 4 $ 184
76 RACHEL WERKMAN WELLSBURG, IA SLYE WHISTLE 16.285 5D 5 $ 138
67 BROOKLYN HITI GILBERT, MN GFQ CHICACEO 16.295 5D 6 $ 107
43 KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 16.299 5D 7 $ 92
74 JERRY HOHOLIK MANISTIGUE, MI SHEZFABONAFULLMOON 16.303 5D 8 $ 77

YCO KEAIRA COLEMAN ESKO, MN BUGSY 16.366 5D 9 $ 61
94 PAIGE ROBINSON ESKO, MN WILD AND FAMOUS 16.375 5D 10 $ 46

YCO ANIKA MADSON FOREST LAKE, MN BIG CASH FRENCH LADY 16.389 5D 11 $ -
FCO JACKIE DALCHOW MAYER, MN RR RUEL AND FAME 16.442 5D 12 $ -
YCO KAILYNN ROUSSELANGE WAVERLY, MN HESA STREAKIN HAZARD 16.531 5D 13 $ -

29 BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN VR JOJO WOOD PAY 16.583 5D 14 $ -
YCO ELLA SWENSON NORTH BRANCH, MN TEXX 16.587 5D 15 $ -
DCO LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA HOT FRENCHY FAME 16.641 5D 16 $ -
DCO NELLIE ANDERSON WELCH, MN DF FROSTN THE FIRE 16.644 5D 17 $ -
22 ALEX BEACH BOVEY, MN JC BIG FURIOUS 16.668 5D 18 $ -

YCO ARAYA COLEMAN ESKO, MN DUKE 16.731 5D 19 $ -
49 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FLASH N DASH DR 16.741 5D 20 $ -

YCO ANNABEL BENZ APPLE VALLEY, MN GABBY 16.780 5D 21 $ -
YCO CARVER STEWART WALKER, MN QUICK SILVER FLASH 16.844 5D 22 $ -
FCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOCS FROSTY MUG 16.905 5D 23 $ -
DCO ALEE FEIST OSAGE, IA PASSUM NACHOS 16.922 5D 24 $ -
YCO TAYLOR FREMMING ROTHSCHILD, WI PEAR A SATIN N SMOKE 17.026 5D 25 $ -
YCO ASHLEY OSNESS BLOOMINGTON, MN MANGO 17.042 5D 26 $ -



53 LAURA STACK NEVIS, MN BOOMER 17.107 5D 27 $ -
FCO BAILEY WEBB-OLSON HUGO, MN STREAKIN TOPLESS 17.146 5D 28 $ -
FCO ABBY ZMOLEK ROCHESTER, MN FAMOUS FRENCH KIZZES 17.238 5D 29 $ -
FCO PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA SLICK KITTY 17.299 5D 30 $ -
124 RUBY ROBERTS GRAND RAPIDS, MN SO WIN ME CASH 17.411 5D 31 $ -
107 KAYLIE FREDRICKSON , MAJESTY N CHOCOLATE 17.417 5D 32 $ -
FCO LYNSIE KAVANAUGH RASISSON, WI CAUCHA JUST FIRE N 17.425 5D 33 $ -
YCO AZLYN HOLTHUS ROCHESTER, MN TWEETIE 17.471 5D 34 $ -
82 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI SHEZA QUICK DASH 18.020 5D 35 $ -
99 DARIN MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN PR REIGNOFFIRE 18.188 5D 36 $ -
7 ALEX SCHWANDT STACY, MN BULLY PROOF FAITH 18.273 5D 37 $ -

DCO REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD JESS MOE MONEY 21.858 5D 38 $ -
1 DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 22.636 5D 39 $ -

FCO DARIN MEYERS DEER CREEK, MN A FINAL STORM 28.927 5D 40 $ -
121 TOREY FOEMMEL MARSHFIELD, WI FRENCHIESLANETAFAME 914.351 $ -
FCO STEPHANIE MCCREADY MARSHALLTOWN, IA JESS LOVELY 914.417 $ -
FCO CADYN NELSON BUFFALLO, MN RR FLYZ IN MY TITOS 914.435 $ -
47 REIS BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD TR SISTER JUDGE 914.660 $ -

DCO ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN BATMANS WILD FLOWER 914.676 $ -
DCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 914.703 $ -
18 TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FIREWATERGOTMELION 914.725 $ -

YCO MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FIRING FOR FAME 914.755 $ -
55 MELISSA WILLIAMS SHAFER, MN FRENCH REBEL HEART 914.811 $ -

FCO TAYLOR ANDERSON WASECA, MN AINT NOTHIN TO IT 914.899 $ -
FCO CALEB MOODY VINTON, IA KENDRA 914.910 $ -
117 TANYA SCHMITZ CLEARWATER, MN SUGARS DRIFTER GIRL 914.916 $ -
60 SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.936 $ -
35 EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 914.953 $ -

DCO JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN 915.016 $ -
YCO ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN GOLDEN JOR JR 915.043 $ -
DCO EMMALEE HOOVER HAYFIELD, MN THE REAL SLICK SHADY 915.074 $ -
FCO RACHEL DOWNS DULUTH, MN DONT PERK THE FRENCHMAN 915.082 $ -
DCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI TFOUR WILD N VEGAS 915.083 $ -
106 CARLY LATHROP LONG PRAIRIE, MN MOONIN THE CLASS 915.108 $ -
123 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI LEOS SLY JET 915.117 $ -

5 JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRRAIT MONEY HONEY 915.131 $ -
YCO ANIKA MADSON FINLAYSON, MN KEELITA IS FLYIN 915.135 $ -
YCO SIERRA MONAHAN SHAKOPEE, MN SHORTYS STRAIT RAMBO 915.192 $ -
97 CHRIS KLEIDON NORTH BRANCH, MN GUINESS BLACK 915.247 $ -

DCO INDIERA CONNORS MAPLE, WI HIGH SUMMER FROST 915.345 $ -
DCO JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI A FAMOUS SHAKER 915.400 $ -
DCO MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN HOT GIRL ON FIRE 915.421 $ -
66 APRIL OLSON CARVER, MN FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL 915.437 $ -

YCO CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 915.473 $ -
DCO ASHLEY MOSIER ROSEMOUNT, MN FRENCHSTREAKINCHROME 915.499 $ -
80 KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND WHATCHA LOOKN AT 915.514 $ -

DCO FAITH KONING WADENA, MN ROCK N REIGN 915.516 $ -
DCO MARANDA WARBELTON WATERTOWN, WI BOON ON BLU REY 915.527 $ -



DCO TREVYN DAULTON JAMESTOWN, ND A SMART LIL EFFORT 915.561 $ -
38 STACY JACQUES BUFFALO, MN ROYAL 915.587 $ -
26 KATIE HOLTHUS EYOTA, MN SUNCREST SANDMAN 915.594 $ -

DCO MICHELLE KANTOR HANOVER, MN X MARKS THE ROC 915.728 $ -
93 BETSY HAMMER-KELLEY WEBSTER, WI LITTLE BLUE SPOT 915.756 $ -

YCO HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 915.840 $ -
YCO ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE, MN STREAMING RIVER 915.943 $ -
120 ALYSSA JACKSON WADENA, MN COOKIES N CREAM BOK 915.972 $ -
FCO BETHANY WIDMER MILACA, MN ANTE COWGIRLS GUY 916.117 $ -
118 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 916.329 $ -
FCO MCKENSEE SCHMEISER MEDFORD, WI BN HEAVENLY ROSE 917.145 $ -
31 ZACH TIRY BALDWIN, WI THIS BOOTYS GOT WHEELS 917.390 $ -
54 KENDYL SCHULZ POPLAR, WI CHARMING HICKORY 918.668 $ -

FCO MADDY FRUTH SAUK RAPIDS, MN LEOH NICK BAR 919.047 $ -
23 HAYLEY SONDGEROTH GRAND RAPIDS, MN INVEST IN A DOLL 999.999 $ -
36 SADIE SIMMONS CANNON FALLS, MN O P ROYAL CORONA 999.999 $ -

101 BERLYNN WALLER MADELIA, MN BARTS SUPERNOVA DASH 999.999 $ -
102 SARAH TIRY BALDWIN, WI LOTA OKIE TROUBLES 999.999 $ -
115 KIERSTEN TEPP BRANDED LUCKY 999.999 $ -
YCO LAURA SILBERNAGEL NEW RICHMOND, WI MEEKO 999.999 $ -
FCO KARLEN KIMERY EYOTA, MN RCK GUYS CHERRY BOMB 999.999 $ -
FCO KAYLA RODGERS JAMESTOWN, ND NICK CORONA 999.999 $ -
DCO ASHLEY MURDJEFF STRATFORD, WI HAVE SOME FAITH 999.999 $ -
DCO COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN EYE LITTLE LENA 999.999 $ -
DCO TUCKER VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 999.999 $ -
YCO JENNA SCHULTZ MONTEVIDEO, MN SO STREAKING SLICK 999.999 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.353 1D 1 $ 183

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 14.368 1D 2 $ 110
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.393 1D 3 $ 73

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 14.511 1D 4 $ -
CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 14.545 1D 5 $ -
JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.718 1D 6 $ -
SUE AHLGREN DARWIN, MN NICKS RARE WARRIOR 14.815 1D 7 $ -

TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 14.873 2D 1 $ 157
SONI MORTENSON ROSEAU, MN DUSTY FLING 14.939 2D 2 $ 94

LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 14.957 2D 3 $ 63
CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN STILETTOS N WISKY 14.999 2D 4 $ -

MICHELLE JENNISSEN MOTLEY, MN SAINT FENNESSY 15.077 2D 5 $ -
JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS 15.127 2D 6 $ -

TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN FIREWATER BELLA 15.159 2D 7 $ -
TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.174 2D 8 $ -
LISA BRULEY WILLOW LAKE, SD ILLUMNIATORSEDGYCHIC 15.188 2D 9 $ -

CONNY WINKERS WOODMAN, WI LLP MISS JESS 15.216 2D 10 $ -
RHONDA BOELK EMBARRASS, MN FRISKY DASH N BADGER 15.225 2D 11 $ -

TRACY BENZ AITKIN, MN MILLY 15.241 2D 12 $ -

ELKO NEW MARKET, MN

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 45 ENTRIES -  Paid Out $1,044



MICHELLE STEELE PINE CITY, MN JAX 15.258 2D 13 $ -
DANELLE KIMERY EYOTA, MN LEAVING ONA JET PLANE 15.355 3D 1 $ 104

CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 15.406 3D 2 $ 63
SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.422 3D 3 $ 42

DEB SMITH SIREN, WI EYE FLY FIRST CLASS 15.464 3D 4 $ -
JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.472 3D 5 $ -

EVELYN MOREHOUSE NEW PRAGUE, MN DUN IT FOR PERKS 15.513 3D 6 $ -
DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI MP MAN ON A MISSION 15.613 3D 7 $ -
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA DHR COUNTRY GIRL 15.687 3D 8 $ -

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKING AROUND THE CLOCK 15.715 3D 9 $ -
JACKIE DALCHOW MAYER, MN BE LIKE SLICK 15.887 4D 1 $ 78
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA BUSY BNA LEGEND 15.902 4D 2 $ 47
JULIE ERICKSON WINONA, MN CALLME NICKS GIPSY 15.938 4D 3 $ 31
SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 15.953 4D 4 $ -

CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI CK DASHIN RUBY 15.962 4D 5 $ -
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI SUNDAY MERCY 15.983 4D 6 $ -

KAY GUNDERSON MONDOVI, WI GRAVES RED BULLY 16.299 4D 7 $ -
JERRY HOHOLIK MANISTIGUE, MI SHEZFABONAFULLMOON 16.303 4D 8 $ -
LORRI KNORR CARSON, IA HOT FRENCHY FAME 16.641 4D 9 $ -
LAURA STACK NEVIS, MN BOOMER 17.107 4D 10 $ -
PAUL KNORR CARSON, IA SLICK KITTY 17.299 4D 11 $ -

DEBBIE HENLEY SKANDIA, MI SKANDIA SLEW CHARGER 22.636 4D 12 $ -
SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.936 $ -
EMMY LUEPKE WOOD LAKE, MN RC SPECIAL FEATURE 914.953 $ -
JASON ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN HES NO LADYSMAN 915.016 $ -
JENNY ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN STRRAIT MONEY HONEY 915.131 $ -

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPAINTABULL 14.161 1D 1 $ 497
JAMIE LENZNER WAUSAU, WI A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT 14.314 1D 2 $ 406
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI MANORS SWEET STING 14.353 1D 3 $ 301

KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN SLICK N SIXY 14.368 1D 4 $ 151
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN WONDER IF IM LUCKY 14.368 1D 4 $ 151
DIANE MOE BEMIDJI, MN SWR BLAZIN HADDIE 14.393 1D 6 $ -
KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND FIREBALLMAKESMEHAPPY 14.457 1D 7 $ -

ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN GOOD REPUTATION 14.457 1D 7 $ -
SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD LAST CHANCE FLING 14.511 1D 9 $ -

STACY NELSON HINCKLEY, MN THIS GIRLS ROCKIN 14.525 1D 10 $ -
TERRA KIND HUDSON, WI FRENCH SLICK PIE 14.540 1D 11 $ -
CASEY VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC IMA EPIC WINNER 14.545 1D 12 $ -
SARAH BROWN PETERSON, MN GESSICA WABBIT 14.702 2D 1 $ 426
JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.718 2D 2 $ 348

ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN RDC FIRE FAME N WINE 14.748 2D 3 $ 258
KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND VITE 14.779 2D 4 $ 168

SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN MC CASH SEEKER 14.789 2D 5 $ 90
MICHAELA ROEMMICH VERNDALE, MN HA BRONSINS CAT 14.797 2D 6 $ -

CADYN NELSON BUFFALO, MN PALS TALENTED GUY 14.827 2D 7 $ -

SATURDAY MQHRA OPEN 4D SIDEPOT - 83 ENTRIES -  Paid Out $4,302



COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WAGERONASHARPWARBAR 14.853 2D 8 $ -
MJ RALSTON SHELLSBURG, IA DAKOTA BUCK BAR 14.886 2D 9 $ -

SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN SHORT DASHING ROCKET 14.886 2D 9 $ -
MJ RALSTON SHELLSBURG, IA MAGS FABULOUS FRENCH 14.887 2D 11 $ -

NAYELI ZIDARICH GRAND RAPIDS, MN FIREWATER TOLLTAC 14.888 2D 12 $ -
RAYNA KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN BATMANS HONEY POT 14.895 2D 13 $ -
JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI SHE WILL BE FAMOUS 14.917 2D 14 $ -

BERLYNN WALLER MEDELIA, MN SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS 14.928 2D 15 $ -
ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN THE SWEETEST GOODBYE 14.935 2D 16 $ -

JENNIFER SLABAUGH HOUSTON, MN MP RIM THE CORNER 14.952 2D 17 $ -
LARRY GUNDERSON ANGORA, MN RENES CARTEL 14.957 2D 18 $ -

MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN SECRET TA SUCCESS 14.975 2D 19 $ -
COURTNEY CAMPBELL ROCKFORD, IL WBT FAMOUS BARTENDER 14.984 2D 20 $ -

SHELBY TWARDOWSKI SWANVILLE, MN GOLDMINE CARTEL 14.987 2D 21 $ -
IZZY STEPHES FARIBAULT, MN LILLYS STREAKIN 14.991 2D 22 $ -

JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI TR TRUMP THAT 14.994 2D 23 $ -
CARRIE KRIEL PRINCETON, MN STILETTOS N WISKY 14.999 2D 24 $ -
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN WATCH ME GOGO 15.059 2D 25 $ -

EMMA STUEWE ALEXANDRIA, MN FAMES LITTLE STORM 15.110 2D 26 $ -
KENDRA DALLMANN DRAKE, ND PFF SHEZ DIRTY FAST 15.115 2D 27 $ -

JULIE KLEJESKI BARNUM, MN LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS 15.127 2D 28 $ -
LAUREN KINNING NEW LONDON, WI FIRST SPECIAL FLING 15.183 3D 1 $ 284

KIM MEADOR LUCK, WI BILLS SPECIAL CASH 15.199 3D 2 $ 232
JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI MSGUYDED 15.201 3D 3 $ 172

WHITNEY REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN SILVERADOS FOXY STYLE 15.216 3D 4 $ 112
MAGGIE MUELLER PORT WING, WI J BAR T VOODOO MAN 15.219 3D 5 $ 60
GARRETT KERKOW SHAFER, MN JACKED UP GATER 15.227 3D 6 $ -
DANIELLE VOCELKA WAVERLY, MN FYRE BREATHIN DRAGON 15.237 3D 7 $ -

JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI DASH LIL SECRETS 15.238 3D 8 $ -
MAREN LAMUSGA PRIOR LAKE, MN MAYS PEPSI JT 15.329 3D 9 $ -
SHIAN HOYT BINFORD, ND VALIANT VIXEN 15.351 3D 10 $ -
CINDY WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI AB LUCKY BART 15.406 3D 11 $ -

SHAWNDETTE CLEMENS-PARR BROOKSTON, MN MEDORA KRYPTONITE 15.422 3D 12 $ -
KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND STAYIN YOUR OWN LANE 15.428 3D 13 $ -
DEB SMITH SIREN, WI EYE FLY FIRST CLASS 15.464 3D 14 $ -

JANA PETERSON GROSKI ROCHESTER, MN VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 15.472 3D 15 $ -
ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA BPR TIELIN TWO SPOTS 15.540 3D 16 $ -

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN LEANIN ON A LINCOLN 15.608 3D 17 $ -
ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA SMART FRECKLES REVENGE 15.695 4D 1 $ 213
KRISSY CLEMENS SAGINAW, MN ROCKING AROUND THE CLOCK 15.715 4D 2 $ 174

AMANDA GEORGES LONG PRAIRIE, MN RH WANNA BE BLUE 15.801 4D 3 $ 129
HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.814 4D 4 $ 84
BRYNN MOEN NEWFOLDEN, MN PACKING A PISTOL 15.882 4D 5 $ 45
JESSICA MYREN EAU CLAIRE, WI MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT 15.884 4D 6 $ -

DAKOTAH EVERS MAKININ, MN RARE NUFF TO STARE 15.941 4D 7 $ -
SARA WELLER CARLTON, MN GOLDEN JERSEY 15.953 4D 8 $ -

ANGELA HETT MANLY, IA TIE DYED BANDIT 16.072 4D 9 $ -
LEAH SAWITZKE MOSINEE, WI VALERIE FORKLAND 16.090 4D 10 $ -



KEAIRA COLEMAN ESKO, MN BUGSY 16.366 4D 11 $ -
ARAYA COLEMAN ESKO, MN DUKE 16.731 4D 12 $ -

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI FLASH N DASH DR 16.741 4D 13 $ -
ALEXA EKLUND CASS LAKE, MN BATMANS WILD FLOWER 914.676 $ -

SARA JO LAMB WATERTOWN, SD TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE 914.936 $ -
RACHEL DOWNS DULUTH, MN DONT PERK THE FRENCHMAN 915.082 $ -

JOHN WEIR EAU CLAIRE, WI A FAMOUS SHAKER 915.400 $ -
MORGAN REED MIDDLE RIVER, MN HOT GIRL ON FIRE 915.421 $ -

CHARLOTTE JIRIK NEW PRAGUE, MN LIL LEWIS PRETTY PEP 915.473 $ -
KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND WHATCHA LOOKN AT 915.514 $ -
BETSY HAMMER-KELLEY WEBSTER, WI LITTLE BLUE SPOT 915.756 $ -
HAILEY ESPESETH NEWFOLDEN, MN SIERASBUCKSHOTBANDIT 915.840 $ -
ALYSSA JACKSON WADENA, MN COOKIES N CREAM BOK 915.972 $ -

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 916.329 $ -
KAYLA RODGERS JAMESTOWN, ND NICK CORONA 999.999 $ -
COTIE SUTER LAKE PARK, MN EYE LITTLE LENA 999.999 $ -


